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S.No Department Batch    Name  

     
1. BA 1Y Tanu Tada 

 Programme    
     

2. BA 2Y Anupama Vijay 

 Programme    
     

3. BA 3Y Bindu Sree Dachapally 

 Programme    
     

4. Bengali 1H Sreya Ghosh 

     
5. Bengali 2H Rimi Barman 

     
6. Bengali 3H Payal Mal 

     
7. Botany 1H Prachi Chaudhary 

    
8. Botany 2H Swati Nayak  

    
9. Botany 3H Ashima Gupta 

    
10. Chemistry 1HA Komal 

    
    

11. Chemistry 1HB Shilpi 

    
12. Chemistry 2H Akansha 

    
13. Chemistry 3H Aman 

    

14. Economics 1H Fabiha Nazaki 

    

15. Economics 2H Tanshi Chawla 

    

16. Economics 3H Samagya Darshi 

    
17. Elementary 1H Yashika Khanna 

 Education    
    

18. Elementary 2H Pragya Jaiswal 
 Education    
    

19. Elementary 3H Kirti Rawat 
 Education    
      
 

 

1 | P a g e 



S.No Department Batch Name Contact no   e-mail id 

                           
20. English 1HA Bhavika Sachan 82991 28985  bhavikasachan@gmail.com 

                           
21. English 1HB Satabdee Saikia   saikiasatabdee1@gmail.com 

                          
22. English 2H Zahanat 7051539817  khanzahanatzahoor@gmail.com  

                         
23. English 3H Ishita TaaK 7053200032  ishitataak24@gmail.com  

                        
24. Geography 1H Akshara Das 8240486879   akshudas16@gmail.com  

                      
25. Geography 2H Gaurika Sharma 7985456079  gaurikasharma2001@gmail.com  

                      
26. Geography 3H Niharika 8448875311  niharikakashyap16@gmail.com 

                     
27. Hindi 1HA Kritika Gaurav 8882519121  kritikagaurav1316@gmail.com  

                     
28. Hindi 1HB Muskan Upadhyaya 8287260810  muskanupadhyaya371@gmail.com 

                    
29. Hindi 2H Simran Jha 8239399817  simranelegensecbpmh@gmail.com  

                   
30. Hindi 3H Sandhya Singh 7355797017  Sandhyasingh9927@gmail.com 

    Chauhan                       
                  

31. History 1H Shrishti Tyagi 8004810904  shrishtityagi11@gmail.com 

                  
32. History 2H Giitanjali 9910018482  giitanjalidpsg@gmail.com 

                 
33. History 3H Tridisha Thakuria 8471888531  tridishathakuria13@gmail.com 

                
34. Life 1Y Drishti Kohli 9811463090  drishti158@gmail.com 

  Sciences                         
              

35. Life 2Y Lavina Mulani 7220811977  mulani12lavina@gmail.com 

  Sciences                         
             

36. Life 2Y Anoushka Raina 8527266442  araina21@gmail.com 

  Sciences                         
            

37. Mathematics 1HA Manisha 7983735494  ashishkumaramla@gmail.com  

           
38. Mathematics 1HB Tejasvi Mishra 9454360288  mishratejasvi13@gmail.com  

           
39. Mathematics 2HA Deeksha Mishra 8318684047  sanjayshweta99@gmail.com  

          
40. Mathematics 2HB Tejasvi Yadav 8368320964  tejasviyadav21@gmail.com  

         
41. Mathematics 3HA Aparajita Shah 7754941065  aparajita.shah28@gmail.com 
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S.No Department Batch Name Contact no  e-mail id 

                     
42. Mathematics 3HB Roopali Gautam 7042845055  roopali.gautam455@gmail.com 

                      

43. Music 1H                   

                      

44. Music 2H                   

                      

45. Music 3H                   

                    
46. Philosophy 1H Akaanksha Bahadur 9205068635  akaankshabahadur23@gmail.com 

                      

47. Philosophy 2H Prerna Sinha 9713469401                 

       sinhaprerna3406@gmail.com  
                  

48. Philosophy 3H Navya kumar 9013348773  navyakumar1@gmail.com 

                  
49. Physical 1Y Siddhi Joshi 9149055277  siddhi4sp@gmail.com 

  Sciences                    

  (APS)                    
50. Physical 2Y Charul Mertia 9602037713  charulmertia@gmail.com 

  Sciences                    

  (APS)                    

51. Phy. Sc 3Y Divya Saharan 8118867608  divyasaharan231@gmail.com 

  (APS)                    
                

52. Physics 1H1 Meenakshi  S. Hari 7306256386  sumaharimeenu@gmail.com 

               
53. Physics 1H2 Yuglesh kumari 9817541411  Bhanwalayuglesh@gmail.com 

                

54. Physics 2H1 Anvita Shukla 7985983063  anvitagauri6@gmail.com 

              
55. Physics 2H2 Prerna 9996055220  prernajoshi126@gmail.com  

              

56. Physics 3H1 Lavanya Agarwal 8826365949  lavanyaagrawal967@gmail.com 

             
57. Physics 3H2 Prachi 9149234205  prachi.rashmi71@gmail.com  

            
58. Political 1H Soumya Sharma 9953423454  soumyadleo@gmail.com 

  Science                    
           

59. Political 2H Neha Kumari 7667160254  nehatapsi1604@gmail.com 

  Science                    

          
60. Political 3H Shambhavi Tiwari 8700613403  tiwarishambhavi61@gmail.com 

  Science                    

         
61. Sanskrit 1H Bulbul Arya 8860816380  bulbularya23@gmail.com 
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S.No Department Batch Name Contact no   e-mail id 

              
62. Sanskrit 2H Rashmi Singh 7667101686  rashmisingh0701@gmail.com  

             
63. Sanskrit 3H Apoorva Bhavya 8160446074  apoorvabhavya14@gmail.com 

              
64. Sociology 1H Mukta Mitra 9836522132   mukta.mitra2000@gmail.com 

             
65. Sociology 2H Anannya Sharma 9599874383  anannya.sh@gmail.com 

           
66. Sociology 3H Nehal Gupta 9780536476  2008nehalgupta@gmail.com  

         
67. Zoology 1H Bathula Sreeja 9971780414  sreejabathula11@gmail.com 

         
68. Zoology 2H Shehjar 8492034999  shejarsahib@gmail.com  

       
69. Zoology 3H Srijan Singh 9431902063  srijan.singh@mirandahouse.ac.in 

               
 
 
 
 
 

 

Abha Dev Habib 
 

11 September 2019  
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